
 SCOE Internal Resource Guide – Foster and Homeless Youth Services 

 District Liaisons –  responsible for immediate enrollment,  transfer of school records, providing 
 school supplies and backpacks, providing educational case management, and coordinating 
 services for foster care and unsheltered youth within their districts. 

 District  McKinney-Vento (Phone Number 
 and Email Address) 

 Foster Youth (Phone Number and 
 Email Address) 

 Benicia 
 Dr. Jon Ovick 
 jovick@beniciaunified.org 
 (707) 747-8300, ext. 1239 

 Dr. Jon Ovick 
 jovick@beniciaunified.org 
 (707) 747-8300, ext. 1239 

 Dixon 
 Adriane Laughter  
 (707)-693-6300 Ext. 8014 
 adriane.laughter@dixonusd.org 

 Adriane Laughter  
 (707)-693-6300 Ext. 8014 
 adriane.laughter@dixonusd.org 

 Fairfield-Suisun 
 Marbeya Ellis  
 (707) 438-2661 Ext. 1173 
 marbeyae@fsusd.org 

 Elizabeth Teresi  
 707-399-4324 
 LizTe@fsusd.org 

 River Delta 
 Jialing Chen 
 707-416-9852 
 jchen@rdusd.org 

 Jialing Chen  
 707-416-9852 
 jchen@rdusd.org 

 Vacaville 
 Rae Ann Quinata  
 (707)- 453-6137 
 raeannq@vacavilleusd.org 

 Rae Ann Quinata  
 (707)- 453-6137 
 raeannq@vacavilleusd.org 

 Vallejo City 
 Angela Kelley-Santos 
 707-556-8670, ext.60118 
 akelleysantos@vcusd.org 

 Edison Kelly 
 707-556-8921, ext. 50279 
 ekelly@vcusd.org 

 Travis 
 Margarita Leon  
 707.437.4604 Ext. 1198 
 mleonalvarado@travisusd.org 

 Allyson Azevedo 
 707) 437-4604, Ext. 1114 
 aazevedo@travisusd.org 
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